Wonky Bar C

Paul Routledge
Mike Pointon
Liz Hyman
Dave Jones

Fairwater Cons E

Alex Morgan
Rebecca Jones
Don O'Driscoll
Martin Greenwood

Vale Academy B

George Evans
Dave Maggs
Jacob Court
Carl Brown
John Whalley

13
20
20
17

19
18
15
15

20
16
16
16

HANDICAPS MARCH 5TH 2019
DIVISION FOUR

Jacabbs

Brian Phillips
Ceri lvins

Chris Evans
Jonathan Phillips
Mike Davies
Philip Jones

Cardiff City F

Michael Policht
Evan O'Connor
Elis O'Connor
Rhys Hetherton
Jack Palfrey
Joshua Oak
Nathan Thomas
Dean Cundy
Kin Chan

Terry Shanahan
Beverley Tonkin
Dick Tonkin

Rhiwbina F

David Daniels
Pip Jones

Paul De Souza
Bryn Lewis

15
20
18
17
11
18

10
11
12
14
-5

12
14
16
16

15
15
17
17

Rhiwbina G

John Williams
Gareth Llewellyn
Chris Maddocks
Colin Towler
Christine Crawford

Trehafod D

James Edwards
Gethin Evans
Owen Jones
Ashton Hubbard

Mackintosh L

Tony English
Robert Kovacs
Lino Fernandes
Paul Atkins
John Evans

17

16
20
20

13
12
14
17

17
19
19
16
16



